
Pr. Docente data ora

1 RICCARDI GIULIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

2 RICCIARDI ANNA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

3 RIVEZZI ROCCO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

4 ROCCO CIRO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

5 ROMANIELLO ALFREDO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

6 ROMEO FRANCESCA LICIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

7 ROSA MARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

8 ROSSETTI GIOVANGIUSEPPE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

9 ROSSI ROSA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

10 RUBINO PAOLO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

11 RUSSO MARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

12 RUSSOLILLO MARIO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

13 SACCO GIOVANNINA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

14 SALZANO FABIO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

15 SAMMARONE ANTONELLA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

16 SANTANGELI MELANIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

17 SAVINELLI ANTONELLA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

18 SCALA PASQUALINA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

19 SCARANO MARIA TERESA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

20 SCARAVILLI ELENA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

21 SCHISANO ANNAMARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

22 SCIANO MARIA ROSARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

23 SEBASTIANELLI FERDINANDO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

24 SIBILLO RODOLFO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

25 SIMONE ANTONIO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

26 SIMONE MICHELE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

27 SPARANO CIRO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

28 STABILE EDDA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

29 TAGLIAFIERRO GIUSEPPE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

30 TAPPA AMELIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

31 TARALLO MARIA ROSARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

32 TERRACCIANO CONCETTA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

33 TESCIONE FABIANA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

34 TROTTA FRANCESCO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

35 URBANO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

36 VACATELLO NORMA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

37 VACCHER ALESSANDRO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

38 VALENTINO GIOVANNI 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

CALENDARIO CORSO PORTALE ARGO



39 VARVAZZO GABRIELLA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

40 VENTRIGLIA PASQUALE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

41 VILARDO CARMINE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

42 VIRGILIO FRANCESCA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

43 VOZZA AGOSTINO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

44 ZAMMARELLI ELEONORA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

45 RIVEZZI ROCCO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

46 ROCCO CIRO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

47 ROMANIELLO ALFREDO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

48 ROMEO FRANCESCA LICIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

49 ROSA MARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

50 ROSSETTI GIOVANGIUSEPPE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

51 ROSSI ROSA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

52 RUBINO PAOLO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

53 RUSSO MARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

54 RUSSOLILLO MARIO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

55 SACCO GIOVANNINA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

56 SALZANO FABIO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

57 SAMMARONE ANTONELLA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

58 SANTANGELI MELANIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

59 SAVINELLI ANTONELLA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

60 SCALA PASQUALINA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

61 SCARANO MARIA TERESA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

62 SCARAVILLI ELENA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

63 SCHISANO ANNAMARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

64 SCIANO MARIA ROSARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

65 SEBASTIANELLI FERDINANDO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

66 SIBILLO RODOLFO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

67 SIMONE ANTONIO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

68 SIMONE MICHELE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

69 SPARANO CIRO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

70 STABILE EDDA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

71 TAGLIAFIERRO GIUSEPPE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

72 TAPPA AMELIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

73 TARALLO MARIA ROSARIA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

74 TERRACCIANO CONCETTA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

75 TESCIONE FABIANA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

76 TROTTA FRANCESCO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

77 URBANO GIOVANNI BATTISTA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

78 VACATELLO NORMA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

79 VACCHER ALESSANDRO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00



80 VALENTINO GIOVANNI 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

81 VARVAZZO GABRIELLA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

82 VENTRIGLIA PASQUALE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

83 VILARDO CARMINE 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

84 VIRGILIO FRANCESCA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

85 VOZZA AGOSTINO 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00

86 ZAMMARELLI ELEONORA 07/11/2018 15:00 - 17:00


